Position

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Other Positions Held City

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Department

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Total Wages

$19,727

$14,716

$12,234

$9,696

$9,281

$9,078

$8,987

$8,897

$7,444

$7,372

$7,145

$6,895

$6,881

$5,501

$5,356

$5,334

$5,084

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$713

$532

$442

$351

$336

$328

$325

$322

$269

$267

$258

$249

$249

$199

$194

$193

$184



Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

$4,358

$3,631

$3,450

$3,413

$3,377

$3,159

$3,097

$3,023

$2,914

$2,818

$2,569

$2,143

$2,091

$2,070

$1,961

$1,870

$1,852

$1,816

$158

$131

$125

$123

$122

$114

$112

$109

$105

$102

$93

$78

$76

$75

$71

$68

$67

$66



Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

$1,598

$1,562

$1,497

$1,489

$1,416

$1,037

$832

$781

$730

$494

$282

$254

$236

$223

$218

$194

$149

$145

$58

$57

$54

$54

$51

$38

$30

$28

$26

$18

$10

$9

$9

$8

$8

$7

$5

$5



Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Specialty Class Instructor

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

Rec-Msc-Group
Exercise

$145

$88

$73

$73

$5

$3

$3

$3



