Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Specialty Class Instructor		Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$19,727	\$713
Specialty Class Instructor		Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$14,716	\$532
Specialty Class Instructor		Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$12,234	\$442
Specialty Class Instructor		Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$9,696	\$351
Specialty Class Instructor		Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$9,281	\$336
Specialty Class Instructor		Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$9,078	\$328
Specialty Class Instructor		Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$8,987	\$325
Specialty Class Instructor		Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$8,897	\$322
Specialty Class Instructor		Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$7,444	\$269
Specialty Class Instructor		Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$7,372	\$267
Specialty Class Instructor		Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$7,145	\$258
Specialty Class Instructor		Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$6,895	\$249
Specialty Class Instructor		Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$6,881	\$249
Specialty Class Instructor		Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$5,501	\$199
Specialty Class Instructor		Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$5,356	\$194
Specialty Class Instructor		Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$5,334	\$193
Specialty Class Instructor		Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$5,084	\$184

Specialty Class Instructor	Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$4,358	\$158
Specialty Class Instructor	Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$3,631	\$131
Specialty Class Instructor	Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$3,450	\$125
Specialty Class Instructor	Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$3,413	\$123
Specialty Class Instructor	Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$3,377	\$122
Specialty Class Instructor	Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$3,159	\$114
Specialty Class Instructor	Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$3,097	\$112
Specialty Class Instructor	Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$3,023	\$109
Specialty Class Instructor	Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$2,914	\$105
Specialty Class Instructor	Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$2,818	\$102
Specialty Class Instructor	Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$2,569	\$93
Specialty Class Instructor	Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$2,143	\$78
Specialty Class Instructor	Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$2,091	\$76
Specialty Class Instructor	Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$2,070	\$75
Specialty Class Instructor	Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$1,961	\$71
Specialty Class Instructor	Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$1,870	\$68
Specialty Class Instructor	Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$1,852	\$67
Specialty Class Instructor	Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$1,816	\$66

Specialty Class Instructor	Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$1,598	\$58
Specialty Class Instructor	Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$1,562	\$57
Specialty Class Instructor	Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$1,497	\$54
Specialty Class Instructor	Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$1,489	\$54
Specialty Class Instructor	Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$1,416	\$51
Specialty Class Instructor	Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$1,037	\$38
Specialty Class Instructor	Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$832	\$30
Specialty Class Instructor	Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$781	\$28
Specialty Class Instructor	Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$730	\$26
Specialty Class Instructor	Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$494	\$18
Specialty Class Instructor	Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$282	\$10
Specialty Class Instructor	Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$254	\$9
Specialty Class Instructor	Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$236	\$9
Specialty Class Instructor	Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$223	\$8
Specialty Class Instructor	Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$218	\$8
Specialty Class Instructor	Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$194	\$7
Specialty Class Instructor	Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$149	\$5
Specialty Class Instructor	Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$145	\$5

Specialty Class Instructor	Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$145	\$5
Specialty Class Instructor	Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$88	\$3
Specialty Class Instructor	Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$73	\$3
Specialty Class Instructor	Monterey	Rec-Msc-Group Exercise	\$73	\$3